
 
2024 EMS Meeting Dates 

 
2524 Corydon Pike Suite 104 

New Albany IN 47150 
 

Meetings Begin at 5:00 P.M. 
 

February Tuesday, February 13, 2024 

March Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

April Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

May Tuesday, May 14, 2024 

June Tuesday, June 11, 2024 

July Tuesday, July 9, 2024 

August Tuesday, August 13, 2024 

September Tuesday, September 10, 2024 

October Tuesday, October 8, 2024 

November Tuesday, November 12, 2024 

December Tuesday, December 10, 2024 
 

 

 


